Name

Calderaro, Kaye M.
Castro, Susan L.
Davis, Emanuel A.
Farina, Richard J.
Galich, Colleen M.
Gallegos, Jr., Abel A.
Galloway, Allen
Ghoston, Jennifer B.
Impastato, Leonard
Jackson, Alonzo
Kozack, David L.
Laforteza, Edgar D.
Lindsey, Howard A.
Longos, Jody R.
Maciejewski, Michaeline
McCullough, Karen
Moore, Horace
Omuro, David
Rivery, Deborah M.
Sheehan, Vida J.
Soil, Van T.

Wilson, Audrey M.
Yushua, Julio I.

Rank
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

May 2014 Retirees

Dist.
167
620
005
020
020
704
010
620
016
630
DPR
025
007
610
145
189
001
020
LOA
008
284
005
145

Yrs
29
29
26
29
27
27
22
27
27
29
23
21
26
33
20
24
16
27
28
26
38
21
26



